

2024 ROSTER SHEET Hallowell: May 3

Thank you for committing to lead a team and fundraise for our 2024 *Bowl for Kids' Sake event!* Register by Apr 26 to receive a Bowl for Kids' Sake T-shirt! The registration fee is \$10/bowler.

Email completed Roster to rebeccakurtz@bbbsmidmaine.org

Business/Organization Name (required)	:	
Bowling Team Name (required):		
Team Captain Name (required):		
Team Captain Email & Phone (required)	:	
Bowling Team Captain		
Name:	Best Email:	
Best Phone #: Empl	oyer/Company Name:	TShirt Size:
Bowling Team Member #2:		
Name:	Best Email:	
Best Phone #: Empl	oyer/Company Name:	TShirt Size
: Bowling Team Member #3;		
Name:	Best Email:	
Best Phone #: Empl	oyer/Company Name:	TShirt Size:
Bowling Team Member #4:		
Name:	Best Email:	
	oyer/Company Name:	

Friday, May 3, 2024 Sparetime Recreation Center, Hallowell

Please circle your preferred time to bowl:

4-5pm 5-6pm 6-7pm 7-8pm